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Breakfast
Croissants
Heated up in the oven or cold

Almond croissant	 3.953.95  

Croissant filled with Nutella 	 3.953.95
or pistacchio cream

Butter croissant	 3.953.95
Served with butter and jamServed with butter and jam

Hot ham, mozzarella &	 5.955.95
tomato filled croissant

Toasted Panettone	 3.95 3.95 
Butter & JamButter & Jam  
Italian toast	 3.953.95  
Home baked Italian bread or wholemeal Home baked Italian bread or wholemeal 

Scrambled eggs on toast	 6.95 6.95 

Oven baked egg in tomato	 7.957.95
sugo, with burrata, basil 	
& focaccia
Roll & bacon	 3.953.95

Roll & sausage	 3.95 3.95 

Sausage, bacon, egg & toast	 8.958.95

Sautéed wild mushrooms	 9.959.95
and spinach on Italian toast
with 2 fried eggs

Wholemeal toast 	 7.957.95
with crushed avocado
with poached egg +1.50 with poached egg +1.50 
with 2 rashers of bacon +2.00with 2 rashers of bacon +2.00

Monday to Saturday 9am – 11am, Sundays 10am – 12pm
Price includes a coffee and glass of fresh orange juice. 

Breakfast Deals 

1. 	 Toast 	 6.006.00

2. 	 Croissant, butter & jam 	 6.006.00

3. 	 Chocolate or almond	 6.006.00
	 croissant (hot or cold)(hot or cold)	

4. 	Scrambled eggs on toast 	 9.009.00

5. 	 Hot ham, mozzarella & 	 8.008.00
	 tomato filled croissant
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Caffe’
We import our coffee 
direct from Italy. And just 
as you would expect in Italy, 
we heat our milk to a temperature 
that is comfortable to drink as soon as 
it is served. If you prefer it extra hot, 
please ask.

We also have semi skimmed, soya and oat 
milk available.

Mochacino 	 3.953.95 
Hot Chocolate 	 3.503.50 
Hot Chocolate 	 4.954.95
Delux	  
Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, 
Maltesers and Chocolate FlakesMaltesers and Chocolate Flakes

Tea 	 3.503.50 
Herbal Tea 	 3.953.95 
Peppermint  -  Green  -  Peppermint  -  Green  -  
Chamomile  -  Earl GreyChamomile  -  Earl Grey
Apple Loves MintApple Loves Mint

Bebecino	 1.501.50 
A Baby Cup of Frothed Milk A Baby Cup of Frothed Milk 
with Chocolate And Malteserswith Chocolate And Maltesers

Cappuccino	 2.95	 3.50	 3.952.95	 3.50	 3.95  
Latte 	 2.95	 3.50	 3.952.95	 3.50	 3.95

Iced Latte		  4.50 4.50 

Decaf Cappuccino/Latte	 3.15	 3.80	 4.253.15	 3.80	 4.25

Black Coffee 	 2.80	 3.20	 3.60 2.80	 3.20	 3.60 

Espresso / Macchiato 	 2.50		  3.002.50		  3.00

Espresso Corretto 18 	 3.95	3.95	
With Amaretto or SambucaWith Amaretto or Sambuca  

Cortado               	 	 2.602.60

Connect with us 
on Instagram


